
WELCOMERS AT SUNDAYS 10.30 MASS 

 
 

 
IT IS THE CUSTOM FOR THE FAMILY ON WELCOMING DUTY TO ALSO DO THE OFFERTORY PROCESSION 

UNLESS TOLD OTHERWISE. 
 

BECAUSE WE NOW HAVE THE SHELVES AT THE REAR OF CHURCH I AM PROPOSING THAT YOU ONLY 
HAND OUT THE MASS SHEET AND THE NEWSLETTER AND INVITE PARISHIONERS TO TAKE A HYMN BOOK 

AS THEY GO TO THEIR PLACE.HOPEFULLY THEY WILL RETURN IT TO THAT PLACE BUT IF NOT, PLEASE 
WOULD YOU BE RESPONSIBLE FOR COLLECTING ANY THAT ARE LEFT ON THE BENCHES. 

 
I now have all emails so hopefully this is the way in which you will receive this rota. If you mislay it you can 
always go to the Holy Angels website at www.holyangels.org.uk and view all rotas there.  
 
IF YOU ARE UNABLE TO DO YOUR SUNDAY PLEASE TRY AND CHANGE WITH ANOTHER FAMILY, IF 
DESPERATE CONTACT ME, ANN CAMPION, ON 904 9483 or 07896 844 202 email anncamps@hotmail.co.uk 
 

 

04 June 2017 Burns Family  07984 171 050 
11 June Fox Fitzgerald Family  07803 135 985 
18 June Quintan-Barber Family  07769 344 956 
25 June Mackellar Family  0161 928 7245 
02 July Whittaker Family  07815 730 361 
09 July Fearon Family  07702 568 600 

16 July Jenkins Family  07887 550 858 
23 July Jorritsma Family  0161 941 2700 

 
03 Sept Burns Family  07984 171 050 
10 Sept Fox Fitzgerald Family  07803 135 985 
27 Sept Quintan-Barber Family  07769 344 956 

24 Sept Mackellar Family  0161 928 7245 
01 Oct Whittaker Family  07815 730 361 
08 Oct Fearon Family  07702 568 600 
15 Oct Jenkins Family  07887 550 858 
22 Oct Jorritsma Family  0161 941 2700 

 
Thank you all very much for your very valuable help on Sundays, it much appreciated by our church community. 
Just as a reminder, you should arrive as soon as possible after 10.00 am, no later than 10.10 am. If you have any 
comments or suggestions to make about the arrangements for 'welcoming' we would be pleased to hear them 

http://www.holyangels.org.uk/
mailto:anncamps@hotmail.co.uk


WELCOMERS AT SUNDAY 10.30 MASS 
 

 

IT IS THE CUSTOM FOR THE FAMILY ON WELCOMING DUTY TO ALSO DO THE OFFERTORY 

PROCESSION UNLESS TOLD OTHERWISE. 

If you mislay your copy of this rota you can always go to the Holy Angels website at 

www.holyangels.org.uk  and view all rotas there. 

if you are unable to do your Sunday please try and change with another family, if desperate 

contact me Ann Campion on 0161 904 9483 or 07896844202 email anncamps@hotmail.co.uk 

01 April 2018 Burns Family 07984 171 050 

08 April 2018 Fox Fitzgerald Family 07803 135 985 

15 April 2018 Quintan Barber Family 07769 344 956 

22 April 2018 Duszynski Family 07596728708 

29 April 2018 Whittaker Family 07815 730 361 

06 May 2018 Fearon Family 07702 568 600 

13 May 2018 McCormack Family 07815 930 629 

20 May 2018 Wojgechowska Family 07526 534 635 

27 May 2018 Tueart Family 07775 676 886 

03 June 2018 Burns Family 07984 171 050 

10 June 2018 Fox Fitzgerald Family 07803 135 985 

17 June 2018 Quintan Barber Family 07769 344 956 

24 June 2018 Duszynski Family 07596728708 

01 July 2018 Whittaker Family 07815 730 361 

08 July 2018 Fearon Family 07702 568 600 

15 July 2018 McCormack Family 07815 930 629 

22 July 2018 Wojgechowska Family 07526 534 635 

29 July 2018 Tueart Family 07775 676 886 

Summer Holidays  

02 September 2018 Burns Family 07984 171 050 

09 September 2018 Fox Fitzgerald Family 07803 135 985 

16 September 2018 Quintan Barber Family 07769 344 956 

23 September 2018 Duszynski Family 07596728708 

30 September 2018 Whittaker Family 07815 730 361 

07 October 2018 Fearon Family 07702 568 600 

14 October 2018 Jorritsma Family 0161 941 2700 

21 October 2018 McCormack Family 07815 930 629 

28 October 2018 Wojgechowska Family 07526 534 635 

04 November 2018 Tueart Family 07775 676 886 

 

http://www.holyangels.org.uk/
mailto:anncamps@hotmail.co.uk

